LIFC-IAMMER

DATASHEET BLISTER PACK

PLUS

-

LIFCHAMMER® ¢

Depth

Height 2

Height 1

ITEM

TYPE
PACKAGING

SKU /ITEM CODE
EAN CODE
CONTENTS [ 1x1]
CONTENTS [ 1x]1]
CONTENTS [ 1x]

HEIGHT 1

HEIGHT 2

WIDTH 1

WIDTH 2

DEPTH

WEIGHT

BLISTER MATERIAL
CARDBOARD MATERIAL

CARTON CONTENTS

GROSS WEIGHT CARTON
CARTON WIDTH

CARTON DEPTH

CARTON HEIGHT

EURO PALLET [120x80x160 CM]
EURO PALLET [120x80x160 CM]
GROSS WEIGHT + EURO PALLET
TARIC CODE

MADE IN

DEVELOPED IN

L

SAFETY HAMMER
PLUS

BLISTER

LHPBLOO1
8717306861816
SAFETY HAMMER
QUICK CLICK SYSTEM
HEX KEY

216.0 mm

236.5 mm

117.0 mm

146.5 mm

38.5 mm

212 g

PET VIRGIN - TRANSPARANT

FSC APPROVED - KORNAS 380 grs

12 PCS

2.8 KGS

290.0 mm

230.0 mm

240.0 mm

84x CARTONS [x12 PCS]
=1.008 PCS

260 kgs

82052000

CHINA

THE NETHERLANDS
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